Micro-Diameter ，High-Feed  Milling
MFH SERIES
D D1 d L L1 Max.apZ
MFH08-S10-120-1T 8 4.2 10 120 35 0.51
MFH10-S10-120-2T 10 6.2 10 120 35 0.52
MFH12-S12-120-3T 12 8.2 12 120 35 0.53
D D1 d L L1 Z
MFH10-S08-120-2T 10 6.2 8 120 35 0.52
MFH12-S10-120-3T 12 8.2 10 120 35 0.53
MFH14-S12-120-3T 14 10.2 12 120 35 0.53
Size(mm)
Size(mm)
Designation
Designation

 S
e
r i
e
s
B134
High-Feed Milling
MRH SERIES
★
★
★
 High feed milling for small diameters and small machining centers.
 Economical inserts with 4 cutting edges.
 Both of standard type and non- interference type are available.
D D1 d L L1 Max.apZ
MRH16-S16-03-2T 16 8 16 100 30 12
MRH20-S20-03-3T 20 12 20 130 50 13
MRH25-S25-03-3T 25 17 25 140 60 13
MRH32-S32-03-4T 32 24 32 150 70 14
D D1 d L L1 Z
MRH17-S16-03-2T 17 9 16 150 25 12
MRH21-S20-03-3T 21 13 20 150 30 13
MRH26-S25-03-3T 26 18 25 150 35 13
Size(mm)
Size(mm)
Designation
Designation

☆ 2nd Choice
Steel
Stainless
Cast iron
Non-ferrous
Superalloys
Hard materials
Insert Insert No.
Size(mm)
Coated
Carbide
SOMT140520ER-GM 14.1 5.56 5.8 2.0 16° ●
Applicable Inserts
Recommended Cutting Conditions
D D1 d H W T Z Max.ap
MRH050R-14-3T-22M 50 22 50 10.4 6 3 2
MRH063R-14-4T-22M 63 22 50 10.4 6 4 2
MRH080R-14-5T-M 80 27 63 12.4 7 5 2
MRH100R-14-7T-M 100 32 63 14.4 8 7 2
MRH125R-14-7T-M 125 40 63 16.4 9 7 2
MRH160R-14-8T-M 160 40 63 16.4 9 8 2
Designation
Size(mm) Clamping
Screw Wrench
M5011-S WT20